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Varistar CP Steel Door, Plain With 3-Point

Locking, IP20

Instalacje zasilajgce

Steel door with mounting frame on inside, 3 point locking
and with Lever handle with built-in push button.

FUNKCJE

Steel door with three point locking for IP 20 protection class
Lever handle with key insert (2 keys)
Opening angle 180°

Can be retrofitted with lever handle 24630003 and DIN profile half cylinder with keys or push button

OKRESLENIU SPECYFIKACJI

Table 1/2
Numer ) .. .. ..
Rack Height Wysokos¢é Szerokos¢ Kolor Color Code Zgodnosé z
katalogowy
21630-104 IEC 61587-1,
42 U 2000 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-105 IEC 61587-1,
47 U 2200 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-106 IEC 61587-1,
52 U 2450 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-107 IEC 61587-1,
42 U 2000 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-108 IEC 61587-1,
47 U 2200 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-109 IEC 61587-1,
52 U 2450 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-432 IEC 61587-1,
24 U 1200 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021

IEC 61587-3


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-104
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-107
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-108
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-109
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-432

Numer
katalogowy

21630-433

21630-434

21630-435

21630-436

21630-437

21630-438

21630-439

Numer katalogowy Locking Type

21630-104

21630-105

21630-106

21630-107

21630-108

21630-109

21630-432

21630-433

21630-434

21630-435

Rack Height

24 U

29U

29U

33U

33U

38U

38U

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

Wysokos¢

1200 mm

1400 mm

1400 mm

1600 mm

1600 mm

1800 mm

1800 mm

Product Type

Szerokosé

800 mm

600 mm

800 mm

600 mm

800 mm

600 mm

800 mm

Table 2/2

Cabinet Door P20

Cabinet Door P20

Cabinet Door P20

Cabinet Door P20

Cabinet Door P20

Cabinet Door P20

Cabinet Door P20

Cabinet Door P20

Cabinet Door P20

Cabinet Door IP20

Kolor

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Protection Rating Typ

Color Code

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Steel Door

Steel Door

Steel Door

Steel Door

Steel Door

Steel Door

Steel Door

Steel Door

Steel Door

Steel Door

Zgodnos¢ z

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

Works With

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-433
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-434
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-435
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-436
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-437
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-438
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-439
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-104
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-107
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-108
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-109
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-432
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-433
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-434
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-435
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Numer katalogowy Locking Type Product Type Protection Rating Typ Works With

21630-436

3-Point Locking Cabinet Door P20 Steel Door Varistar CP
21630-437

3-Point Locking Cabinet Door P20 Steel Door Varistar CP
21630-438

3-Point Locking Cabinet Door P20 Steel Door Varistar CP
21630-439

3-Point Locking Cabinet Door P20 Steel Door Varistar CP

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Please order DIN profile half cylinder for lever handle 24630003 separately.

Please purchase the grounding kit separately.

OSTRZEZENIE

Produkty nVent powinny by¢ instalowane i uzywane wytgcznie zgodnie z instrukcjami i materiatami szkoleniowymi nVent.

Instrukcje sg dostepne na stronie www.nvent.com oraz u przedstawiciela dziatu obstugi klienta firmy nVent. Nieprawidtowa
instalacja, niewtasciwe uzycie, niewtasciwe zastosowanie lub inne nieprzestrzeganie instrukcji i ostrzezen nVent moze
spowodowa¢ nieprawidtowe dziatanie produktu, uszkodzenie mienia, powazne obrazenia ciata i Smier¢ i/lub utrate
gwarancji.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-436
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-437
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-438
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc21630-439
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

